
Press Releases
Voluntary Conditional Offer for All Shares in 
Ng Fung Hong Limited by Best-Growth Resources Limited 18 January 2001
The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in ordinary shares of China
Resources Enterprise, Limited by Indocam Hong Kong Limited 1 pursuant to Rule 22 of the
Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

Date of Dealing Bought/Sold No. of Shares Unit Price
(HK$)

Resulting
Balance(1)

17.01.2001 Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

120,000
20,000
84,000
20,000

10.694
10.650
10.700
10.750

0

(1)  Indocam Hong Kong Limited is an associate of Best-Growth Resources Limited


