Press Releases

Voluntary Conditional Offer for All Shares in Ng Fung Hong Limited by Best-Growth Resources Limited

18 January 2001

The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in ordinary shares of China Resources Enterprise, Limited by Indocam Hong Kong Limited 1 pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Date of Dealing	Bought/Sold	No. of Shares	Unit Price (HK\$)	Resulting Balance(1)
17.01.2001	Sold	120,000	10.694	0
	Sold	20,000	10.650	
	Sold	84,000	10.700	
	Sold	20,000	10.750	

(1) Indocam Hong Kong Limited is an associate of Best-Growth Resources Limited